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Liquor 0_2 _émmm_n_i {EFT BD}
The Boulevard
2 Strelitzia Place

Reg No: 1994/004226/07

e
-

Pernod Ricard
South Africa

Building &, Cauntry Club Estate, 21 Woodlands Drive
Woodmead, Sandton, GAUTENG, 2191
Fhone: 011 BO2 0600 Fax: 011 802 0620

nu:.m.._n:mm.

Vishvanadhan Govender

Westbrook Waesthrook
Tongaat 4399 Tongaat 4399
s Buyer's VAT:
2024-12-04 Kuben

ttem number
160550
160500
150500
152201
101292
300109
300101
300102

Bank:
Account No:
Branch

Page10of3

Umm..._._uzo_..

The Glenlivet 15Y0 French Oak 6x750ml 43% 105.2500
The Glenlivet 18Y0 6x750ml 43% 35.6667

Chivas Regal ¥V 6x750ml 43% 11.2500

Chivas 18Y0 6x750m| 43% 3.5000 — REBTe(lrié L2
Jameson 18Y0 3X750m! 46% 3X750m! 46% .0000

Bumbu The Original 6x750m| 35% 41.6667

Luc Belaire Rare Rose 6x750mi 12.5% 62.8333

Lu¢ Belaire Luxe 6x750ml 12,5% 62,8333

__ Banking Detai
Citibank ZAR

sEExERE0D]
SOUTH AFRICA

Liquar City _Emmﬁ_am_ {EFT BD)
The Boulevard
2 Strelitzia Place

J¢q10

4250300466

f/

.9

3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
2.00
2.00
2.00

RGN

vm<an=ﬂ ._..m:.._. 2.5%

Gnesatingpies | ot
934,38 -109.25 37131
1,703.56 -39.67 748.75
546,38 -11.25 240.81
985.69 -3.50 441.99
1,598.43 0.0 719.29
468.08 -41.67 128.22
440,82 -62.83 113.40
440,82 -62.83 113.40

Name:

... Received in good order on behalf of customer

VN vz

oon zo. 15296561
i Date: 2024-12-09
o Customer: . - 68762
= Branch/Plant: ~ | KZND
Warehouse LL: Ref: 1725
oao_. No: . : 1396675 SO
Liquor License: | KZNLA/02/2601170002
S R EFT before delivery

2,475.39
4,991.68
1,605.39
2,946.57
4,795.29
854.83
755.57
755.87

/7 e A

Signature:

Date:

(41 TN\%NJ?
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Pernod Ricard
South Africa

Building 6, Country Club Estate, 21 Woodlands Drive
Woodmead, Santton, GAUTENG, 2191

Phone: D11 802 D6 Fax: 011 802 0620

Reg No: 1994/004226/07

Vat No: 4670144973

1}
l

Buyer: - - - Vishvanadhan Govender [ m 1525661
Liquor City (Westside} [EFT BD}) _._n:oq City ﬁ_s...mmﬂm_am_ (EFT BD) } 2024-12-09
The Boulevard The Boulevard | 68762
2 Strelitzia Place 2 Strelitzia Place 5
Westhrook Westbrook KZN
Tongaat 4399 Tongaat 4399 Ref:1725
i 1396675 50
x\\“rj | KZNLA/02/2601170002
- Buyer's VAT: 4250300466

EFT before delivery

Kuben 2.5%

n:uno:..mﬂ PO:

PR FHCHpV I T SRERE

e T LI

iy

tem number . g . Description UnjtSellingPrice | ' - Discount . Total Amount
300126 Luc Belaire m_m: mxumoaﬂ 9.9% 62.8333 = _Pndvv\.\x(ﬁ 440.82 -62.83 75597
250733 AVION REPOSADOC 6x750ml 40% 25.0000 EA 3.00 . 638.44 -25.00 1,840.32
161102 Inverroche Gin Verdant 6x750m! 43% 9.4167 6.00 399.63 5.42 2,341.28
140425 Ballantines 7YO American Barre 6x750ml 43% 9.0000 -~ FQ% 6.00 268.48 -9.00 1,556.88
200202 Absolut Vodka Std 12x750ml 43% 40.0000 248.73 -40.00 2,504.76
300110 Bumbu Rum X0 6x750m| 43% 108.0000 599.99 -108.00 1,475.97
250735 AVION SILVER 6x750m| 43% 25.0000 638.44 'Nm.oo H.mno.um
TowlVAT | fotlinduding |
m\ h qu.a mo wm.mmw.om
= — ; P 35,315.57
s A manidng et T DML S Sl
[IEERMITA
Account No: FAEERTE023 Signature:
Branch SOUTH AFRICA Date:
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Pernod Ricard
South Africa

Bullding &, Country Club Estate, 21 Woodlands Drive
Woodmead, Sandtan, GAUTENG, 2191
Phone: 011 802 OB00 Fax: 011 £02 0620
. Reg No: 1994/004226/07
" Vat No: 4670142973

w:ﬁm ... Vishvanadhan Govender

SOy S

Liquor City (Westside) (EFT BD}
The Boulevard

2 Strelitzia Place

Westbrook

Tongaat 4399

2024-12-04 Customer PO::
i e e Bk Detalls e T
Bank: Citibank ZAR
Account No: rrEEE5023
Branch SOUTH AFRICA

Page 3of 3

SRR Sl
Liguor City {Waestside) (EFT BD}
The Boulevard

2 Strelitzia Place

Westbrook

Tongaat 4359

Buyer's VAT: 4250300466

Kuben

AT

Name:
Signature:
Date:

..o.o.n e
Date:
Customer:*

T Rt T

... Recelved in good order on behalf of customer

Branch / Plant:.

| 1529661

| 2024-12:09
. 68762

B

"} KZND

+ Ref:1725

! 1396675 50

| KZNLA/02/2601170002

(A




LIQUOR RUNNERS

Durban

( STOCK RETURN / REQUEST FOR CREDIT) N¢

2790

To be completed on receipt of goods from Producers, Truckdrivers or Warehouse

£

i M it e e
DRIVER NAME ~74% wi 158

HIRE TRANSPORTATION CO. (If delivered by Hire Vehicle)

VEHICLE REG No:

LOAD SHEET No: ;}: :L&?

Lol G p

CUSTOMER

DATE RECEIVED

1 o e
fj- 12 L8y
7

UPLIFTNOTE

Cases
Received
Damaged

'RECEIVED

DESCRIPTION / Y
, Cases) |  Units

0

Units
Received
Damaged

REMARKS
INV. NO.

1) fx \ffl ( ol { \ﬂQ""};‘ S (‘i")\' -"t Jﬂ’ch v';i \‘\' \JG{ ﬂ":}@g »-}

¢ uJ;"‘ \ g o) N 3

'm"é H:'" Se,«”

3) J‘.iﬂ‘ -ffiﬁ( P h‘§\| 2

4) {M\‘N\'l’\‘f.ﬂ"’\'% J(}ﬁ P:*r'\;‘\

HTZ‘/Y:,OI’? Loy !r!’}n S

[
5)

r(/ Bis :«‘%‘;.i

!
6)

7)

8)

9)

10)

11)

12)

13)

14)

15)

16)

17)

18)

19)

20)

PALET CONTROL: GKN BLUE  #1-.

OTHER { y

TOTAL.

/_f_,,

)’ e
NOTE: ON G.R.V. SHOW ONLY STOCK WHICH HAS PHYSICALLY BEEN RECEIVED

o
(S S

CHECKED ON RECEIPT BY: DRIVER:

TIME COMPLETED:

PAGE;

PAGE;

Eagle Stationers 031 3354000

- -'-

-




Clainvoad Logistics Park Clairwaod Logistics Park
Basil February Road
Mobeni East

v Liquor Rameers

~ Basil February Road
tMobeni East
4060

Liquor Runner Clairwood Clairwood

Selwyn@lrsa.co.za Http:/ fwww . lrsa.co.za

REQUEST FOR CREDIT - CR41652 2024-12-15 09:42:27
LOAD SHEET Reference - LSID 2325, DATE Delivered - 2024-12-13

Reg. No. Truck Description  Load Capacity Driver Name Dispatcher Checker
LH13WBGP PRO 6016 8
Reason for Credit: Damage in Transit

Customer Name: LIQUOR CITY WESTSIDE
Brief Description of Credit:

Principal Customer Code: 68762

Doc, Date: 2024-12-09 Doc. Ref: PRI1529661 GRV: SIGNED Credit Type: Part Credit Invoice Amt: R 36221.1

Stock Code 5Stock Description tUnit Packsize Reason Code Reason Batch Qry
1404250 Ballantines 7YC American Barreéx750ml 43% EA 1 oT Camage in Transit G
1522014 Chivas 18Y06x750ml 43% EA 1 w2 Not Ordered / Dup! 3
3001260 Luc Belaire Bleubx750mi 9.9% EA 1 w2 Not Ordered / Dupl 2
Total Number of Items to be credited on Decument Ref: PRI1529661 (3 Product Type) 11

Authorized by: 171

[date]




Pernod Ricard South Africa

i,

o
i

Building &, Country Club Estate GAUTENG ZA 2191

Phone: +254 011 802 0600 Fax: +264 011 §02 D600
Reg Mo: 1994/004226/07
Vat No: 4670144973

STOCK CLAIMS

DOC NO: - 214102
BUYER: Canelands Dry Goods DC (36102) CONSIGMEE: Canelands Dry Goods DC (36102) Date - 2024217
224 New Glasgow Road 224 New Glasgow Road Customer - 40646
Bm/PIt - KZND
Canelands Canelands Related P.O. -
Verulam Verulam Order Mbr - 149169 CO
4339 4339 Currency - ZAR
Page -1
Vessel: Vat Ne. 4420106777
Container 1D;
Shipping Terms: .
Request Date Customer P.O.
2024112117 1167828180
Ln Description Item Lot uom Shippad Unlt Price Uom Qty Volume{l] Volume {M3) NetWelght Total
Number Number Pricing Pallets Amount
1.000 Mumm Clympe Demi Sec (NG 5BC) 500304 CA -15.00 705.5033 EA -0 -67.50 +0.2739 -162.00 -63,855.30
6x750ml 12%
-15.00 709.5033 -0 -67.50 -0.2735 -162.00 -63,855.30
Terms 30 Days from slatement 1.5% Net Due 2025/01/30 Tax Rate 15% Salas Tax =9,578.30  Total Order -73.433.60
Date

UCR Reference:
Bank: Citibank ZAR
Account No f Branch: w6023 / SOUTH AFRICA

TR

202412117 18:00:13
UseriD: MBELED
R56SA001 ZA43000014




